DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

NORTH WEST COLLEGE OF HOMEOPATHY
LTD.

NORTH WEST COMMERCIALS & CHASSIS
SPECIALISTS LIMITED

NORTH WEST COMMUNITY & WELFARE
TRANSPORT

NORTH WEST CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LTD

NORTHWEST DOMESTIC PROPERTIES LTD
NORTH WEST ENERGY SQUARED LIMITED
NORTH WEST ENERGY SQUARED LIMITED
NORTH WEST ENERGY SQUARED LIMITED
NORTH WEST ENERGY SQUARED LIMITED
NORTH WEST ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES
LIMITED
NORTH WESTERN POWERGRID LIMITED

NORTH WEST FIRE PROTECTION LIMITED

NORTH WEST GROUNDWORX LIMITED

NORTH WEST GROUP SERVICES LTD

NORTH WEST HEATING SOLUTIONS LTD

NORTH WEST HOLDINGS PLC

NORTH WEST HORSHAM ESTATES LTD

NORTH WEST LOANS LIMITED

NORTH WEST LOANS LIMITED

NORTH WEST LOANS NPIF GP LIMITED

NORTH WEST LOANS NPIF GP LIMITED

NORTH WEST LONDON COMMUNAL MIKVAH
LIMITED

NORTH WEST LONDON ERUV COMMITTEE

NORTH WEST METAL ROOFING LTD.

NORTHWEST ONE LIMITED

NORTHWEST PARKING MANAGEMENT LTD

NORTHWEST PARKING MANAGEMENT LTD

NORTH WEST POWERGRID LIMITED

NORTH WEST PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS
(1) LIMITED

NORTH WEST PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS
(1) LIMITED

NORTHWEST PSYCHOLOGY CONSULTANTS
LIMITED

NORTH WEST RAIL, CIVILS &
CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LTD

NORTH WEST ROLLER SERVICES LIMITED

NORTH WEST SERVICED LETS LIMITED

NORTH WEST STORAGE SOLUTIONS LIMITED
NORTH WEST THERAPY SERVICES LIMITED
NORTH WEST THIRD SECTOR SPV LIMITED

NORTH WEST YACHT CHARTERS LTD

NORTHWICH ASSETS LIMITED

NORTHWICH ASSETS (NO 2) LIMITED

NORTHWICK LIMITED

NORTHWILDS LIMITED

NORTH WILTS MODEL ENGINEERING
LIMITED

NORTH WILTS MODEL ENGINEERING
LIMITED

NORTH WILTS MODEL ENGINEERING
LIMITED

06676209

04134995

07893509

09520436
04064494
08595540
08595540
08595540
08595540
09646748

07759448
04877099
10843737
09755978
08459462
02167839
10347248
07397297
07397297
10597240
10597240
06129840

03749885
05573854
06977156
10532366
10532366
07759364
11555113

11555113

07766562

10932408

02533261
10897621
07750541
09078506
07265613
10957373
07074834
07074814
08684964
01313069
09187513

09187513

09187513

(D4)

REEEEEEEEEE
NERPR PSR P R R R

Q
N

Q
]

08/09/2018
11/09/2018
11/09/2018

10/09/2018
11/09/2018
07/09/2018
06/09/2018
06/09/2018
06/09/2018
11/09/2018

06/09/2018
05/09/2018
11/09/2018
11/09/2018
05/09/2018
07/09/2018
11/09/2018
08/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
08/09/2018
06/09/2018

09/09/2018
06/09/2018
06/09/2018
06/09/2018
10/09/2018
06/09/2018
06/09/2018

06/09/2018
10/09/2018
05/09/2018

06/09/2018
11/09/2018
06/09/2018
07/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
06/09/2018
06/09/2018
10/09/2018
05/09/2018
06/09/2018

06/09/2018

06/09/2018

NORTH WILTS MODEL ENGINEERING
LIMITED

NORTH WILTS MODEL ENGINEERING
LIMITED

NORTH WILTS MODEL ENGINEERING
LIMITED

NORTH WILTS MODEL ENGINEERING
LIMITED

NORTH WILTS MODEL ENGINEERING
LIMITED

NORTH WILTS MODEL ENGINEERING
LIMITED

NORTH WILTS MODEL ENGINEERING
LIMITED

NORTHWOOD LIMITED

NORTHWOOD CASTINGS LIMITED

NORTHWOOD ESTATES (HESSLE) LIMITED

NORTHWOOD FOREST PRODUCTS
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

NORTHWOOD HOUSE (COWES) LIMITED

NORTHWOOD (LEWISHAM) LIMITED

NORTHWOOD (SALISBURY) LIMITED

NORTHWOOD (SANDBACH) LIMITED

NORTHWOOD STREET HOLDINGS LTD

NORTHWOOD (TAMWORTH & LICHFIELD)

NORTHWOOD (TAMWORTH & LICHFIELD)

NORTH WORCESTERSHIRE HEALTHCARE
LIMITED

NORTH WORCESTERSHIRE HEALTHCARE
LIMITED

NORTH WORCESTERSHIRE HEALTHCARE
LIMITED

NORTH WORCESTERSHIRE HEALTHCARE
LIMITED

NORTH WORCESTERSHIRE HEALTHCARE
LIMITED

NORTH WORCESTERSHIRE HEALTHCARE
LIMITED

NORTH YORKS COMPUTERS LIMITED

NORTH YORKSHIRE BREWING COMPANY
LIMITED

NORTH YORKSHIRE CAMERA HIRE LIMITED
NORTH YORKSHIRE INTERNET SERVICES

LIMITED
NORTH YORKSHIRE POLYMERS LIMITED

NORTH YORKSHIRE RESTAURANTS LIMITED
NORTH YORKSHIRE SHOULDER SURGEONS

LTD.
NORTHY WEST SURVEYS LTD
NORTIER SHALLOW LTD
NORTON & WYNYARD ESTATES LIMITED
NORTON & WYNYARD ESTATES LIMITED
NORTON BAY LIMITED
NORTONBRIDGE ESTATES LIMITED
NORTON DESIGN LIMITED
NORTON ENERGY SERVICES LIMITED

09187513

09187513

09187513

09187513

09187513

09187513

09187513

04104201
09027429
05332471
03100520

07484206
09748045
09189710
08225366
11529027
07360586
07360586
09080417

09080417

09080417

09080417

09080417

09080417

07891220
10853273

07009114
03077206

04329178
10460046
08619291

10915727
08665727
04798014
04798014
06361041
10929598
02964192
07756483

06/09/2018
06/09/2018
06/09/2018
07/09/2018
06/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018

05/09/2018
08/09/2018
10/09/2018
11/09/2018

06/09/2018
11/09/2018
06/09/2018
10/09/2018
08/09/2018
06/09/2018
06/09/2018
06/09/2018

06/09/2018
06/09/2018
06/09/2018
06/09/2018
06/09/2018

08/09/2018
10/09/2018

08/09/2018
11/09/2018

10/09/2018
05/09/2018
08/09/2018

06/09/2018
05/09/2018
06/09/2018
07/09/2018
06/09/2018
05/09/2018
08/09/2018
11/09/2018



