DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
NORTH WEST COLLEGE OF HOMEOPATHY	06676209	(C2)	08/09/2018	NORTH WILTS MODEL ENGINEERING	09187513	(C2)	06/09/2018
LTD.		(- /	, ,	LIMITED		(- /	, ,
NORTH WEST COMMERCIALS & CHASSIS	04134995	(D1)	11/09/2018	NORTH WILTS MODEL ENGINEERING	09187513	(C2)	06/09/2018
SPECIALISTS LIMITED				LIMITED			
NORTH WEST COMMUNITY & WELFARE	07893509	(D1)	11/09/2018	NORTH WILTS MODEL ENGINEERING	09187513	(C2)	06/09/2018
TRANSPORT				LIMITED			
NORTH WEST CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LTD	09520436	(C3)	10/09/2018	NORTH WILTS MODEL ENGINEERING	09187513	(C2)	07/09/2018
NORTHWEST DOMESTIC PROPERTIES LTD	04064494	(D4)	11/09/2018	LIMITED			
NORTH WEST ENERGY SQUARED LIMITED	08595540	(C2)	07/09/2018	NORTH WILTS MODEL ENGINEERING	09187513	(C2)	06/09/2018
NORTH WEST ENERGY SQUARED LIMITED	08595540	(C2)	06/09/2018	LIMITED			
NORTH WEST ENERGY SQUARED LIMITED	08595540	(C2)	06/09/2018	NORTH WILTS MODEL ENGINEERING	09187513	(D4)	07/09/2018
NORTH WEST ENERGY SQUARED LIMITED	08595540	(C2)	06/09/2018	LIMITED			
NORTH WEST ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES	09646748	(D1)	11/09/2018	NORTH WILTS MODEL ENGINEERING	09187513	(C2)	07/09/2018
LIMITED				LIMITED			
NORTH WESTERN POWERGRID LIMITED	07759448	(D4)	06/09/2018	NORTHWOOD LIMITED	04104201	(D1)	05/09/2018
NORTH WEST FIRE PROTECTION LIMITED	04877099	(D4)	05/09/2018	NORTHWOOD CASTINGS LIMITED	09027429	(C2)	08/09/2018
NORTH WEST GROUNDWORX LIMITED	10843737	(E1)	11/09/2018	NORTHWOOD ESTATES (HESSLE) LIMITED	05332471	(D1)	10/09/2018
NORTH WEST GROUP SERVICES LTD	09755978	(D4)	11/09/2018	NORTHWOOD FOREST PRODUCTS	03100520	(D4)	11/09/2018
NORTH WEST HEATING SOLUTIONS LTD	08459462	(E1)	05/09/2018	INTERNATIONAL LIMITED			
NORTH WEST HOLDINGS PLC	02167839	(F4)	07/09/2018	NORTHWOOD HOUSE (COWES) LIMITED	07484206	(D1)	06/09/2018
NORTH WEST HORSHAM ESTATES LTD	10347248	(D1)	11/09/2018	NORTHWOOD (LEWISHAM) LIMITED	09748045	(F4)	11/09/2018
NORTH WEST LOANS LIMITED	07397297	(E1)	08/09/2018	NORTHWOOD (SALISBURY) LIMITED	09189710	(D4)	06/09/2018
NORTH WEST LOANS LIMITED	07397297	(E1)	07/09/2018	NORTHWOOD (SANDBACH) LIMITED	08225366	(D4)	10/09/2018
NORTH WEST LOANS NPIF GP LIMITED	10597240	(E1)	07/09/2018	NORTHWOOD STREET HOLDINGS LTD	11529027	(D4)	08/09/2018
NORTH WEST LOANS NPIF GP LIMITED	10597240	(E1)	08/09/2018	NORTHWOOD (TAMWORTH & LICHFIELD) LTD	07360586	(C3)	06/09/2018
NORTH WEST LONDON COMMUNAL MIKVAH	06129840	(D1)	06/09/2018	NORTHWOOD (TAMWORTH & LICHFIELD) LTD	07360586	(D4)	06/09/2018
LIMITED				NORTH WORCESTERSHIRE HEALTHCARE	09080417	(C2)	06/09/2018
NORTH WEST LONDON ERUV COMMITTEE	03749885	(C2)	09/09/2018	LIMITED			
NORTH WEST METAL ROOFING LTD.	05573854	(D4)	06/09/2018	NORTH WORCESTERSHIRE HEALTHCARE	09080417	(C2)	06/09/2018
NORTHWEST ONE LIMITED	06977156	(D1)	06/09/2018	LIMITED			
NORTHWEST PARKING MANAGEMENT LTD	10532366	(C2)	06/09/2018	NORTH WORCESTERSHIRE HEALTHCARE	09080417	(C2)	06/09/2018
NORTHWEST PARKING MANAGEMENT LTD	10532366	(D1)	10/09/2018	LIMITED			
NORTH WEST POWERGRID LIMITED	07759364	(D4)	06/09/2018	NORTH WORCESTERSHIRE HEALTHCARE	09080417	(C2)	06/09/2018
NORTH WEST PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS	11555113	(B1)	06/09/2018	LIMITED			
(1) LIMITED				NORTH WORCESTERSHIRE HEALTHCARE	09080417	(C2)	06/09/2018
NORTH WEST PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS	11555113	(C1)	06/09/2018	LIMITED			
(1) LIMITED				NORTH WORCESTERSHIRE HEALTHCARE	09080417	(C2)	06/09/2018
NORTHWEST PSYCHOLOGY CONSULTANTS	07766562	(D4)	10/09/2018	LIMITED			
LIMITED				NORTH YORKS COMPUTERS LIMITED	07891220	(D1)	08/09/2018
NORTH WEST RAIL, CIVILS &	10932408	(D4)	05/09/2018	NORTH YORKSHIRE BREWING COMPANY	10853273	(D1)	10/09/2018
CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LTD				LIMITED			
NORTH WEST ROLLER SERVICES LIMITED	02533261	(D4)	06/09/2018	NORTH YORKSHIRE CAMERA HIRE LIMITED	07009114	(D4)	08/09/2018
NORTH WEST SERVICED LETS LIMITED	10897621	(D4)	11/09/2018	NORTH YORKSHIRE INTERNET SERVICES	03077206	(D1)	11/09/2018
NORTH WEST STORAGE SOLUTIONS LIMITED	07750541	(D4)	06/09/2018	LIMITED			
NORTH WEST THERAPY SERVICES LIMITED	09078506	(D1)	07/09/2018	NORTH YORKSHIRE POLYMERS LIMITED	04329178	(L1)	10/09/2018
NORTH WEST THIRD SECTOR SPV LIMITED	07265613	(D4)	10/09/2018	NORTH YORKSHIRE RESTAURANTS LIMITED	10460046	(D1)	05/09/2018
NORTH WEST YACHT CHARTERS LTD	10957373	(D4)	10/09/2018	NORTH YORKSHIRE SHOULDER SURGEONS	08619291	(D4)	08/09/2018
NORTHWICH ASSETS LIMITED	07074834	(E1)	06/09/2018	LTD.			
NORTHWICH ASSETS (NO 2) LIMITED	07074814	(E1)	06/09/2018	NORTHY WEST SURVEYS LTD	10915727	(D4)	06/09/2018
NORTHWICK LIMITED	08684964	(D4)	10/09/2018	NORTIER SHALLOW LTD	08665727	(D4)	05/09/2018
NORTHWILDS LIMITED	01313069	(D4)	05/09/2018	NORTON & WYNYARD ESTATES LIMITED	04798014	(F2)	06/09/2018
NORTH WILTS MODEL ENGINEERING	09187513	(C2)	06/09/2018	NORTON & WYNYARD ESTATES LIMITED	04798014	(E1)	07/09/2018
LIMITED				NORTON BAY LIMITED	06361041	(D4)	06/09/2018
NORTH WILTS MODEL ENGINEERING	09187513	(C2)	06/09/2018	NORTONBRIDGE ESTATES LIMITED	10929598	(D4)	05/09/2018
LIMITED				NORTON DESIGN LIMITED	02964192	(D4)	08/09/2018
NORTH WILTS MODEL ENGINEERING	09187513	(C2)	06/09/2018	NORTON ENERGY SERVICES LIMITED	07756483	(D4)	11/09/2018
LIMITED							